ISKRA Sistemi - 2016 1
Analogue Meters CQ2x07 series
� CQ - Instruments with a moving
coil and a rectifier
CQ2107, CQ2207, CQ2307 & CQ2407
o For measurement of AC currents and voltages
o Linear scale
o Good read-out survey on larger distance

Table 1: Dimensions and weight
DATA FOR ORDERING
State the instrument type designation and rating. In case
for connection to the measuring transformer, the
transformer ratio should also be stated.
ORDERING EXAMPLE FOR STANDARD VERSION:
• Milliammeter CQ2207, 10 mA
• Voltmeter CQ2307, 120 kV, for the connection to
voltage transformer 100/0.1 kV
When ordering scales, state same data as when ordering
the instrument.
WITH CODE:
CQ2307SL_A7D5SAASNSSSYS
CQ2307 Type
S Class 1.5
L Left zero position
_A Unit
7D5 Rating
S 40-65 Hz
A Standard finish
A Standard window
S Standard dial
N without illuminated
S Single scale
S Black zero adjuster
S Black frame
Y With protection cover
S Vertically mounting position
Technical Documentation
CQ2107, CQ2207, CQ2307, & CQ2407 Instruments with a moving coil and a rectifier 5
ORDERING CODE
*Standard version.
T